

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6701/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in CRLR No. 1200/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MANGE RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned order)

Date: 15/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Dhaya, Adv.
Mr. Vibhu Shankar Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG for Punjab
Mr. Atul Sahi, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Leave granted.

Interim order dated 18.09.2009 granting bail to
the appellant shall continue during the pendency of the
appeal.(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master(Indu Satija)
Court Master